
TAP Las Vegas (87)

8-BALL WEDNESDAY- GRIFF'S SPRING 2022

(28512)

Next Shoot Date: 04/20/2022
Session Team Totals Through 04/13/2022

Generated: 04/16/2022

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

269167 8 BREAK MY BALLS 46 29 2 3 04/13/2022

269164 8 BAD ENGLISH (1/3) 43 32 3 2

04/13/2022269166 8 BREAK & RUN (2/3) 43 32 4 1

04/13/2022

269188 8 THE REAL 1S 33 42 1 4 04/13/2022

269169 8 WILD CARDS 30 45 3 2 04/13/2022

Team Name: 8 BREAK MY BALLS Team ID: 269167
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

305512 5 TYLER SPRINGSTUBE 43 26 8 5 13 09/23/2022

283461 5 MIKE ROACH 38 18 9 2 11 03/19/2023

203590 5 GEORGE MEYER 18 9 4 2 6 10/14/2022

229808 5 LUDWIG(RICK) MILLER 17 13 4 2 6 09/15/2022

309179 3 FRANCESCA (FRANKIE)
NICOLETTI

14 22 6 4 10 09/10/2022

310845 6 AUSTIN HILL 13 4 2 1 3 01/05/2023

109649 3 MIKE FOLKERSON 6 13 3 5 8 08/17/2022

304861 3 CHRIS PRINCE 3 5 1 2 3 03/20/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 6 15



Team Name: 8 BAD ENGLISH Team ID: 269164
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

292501 5 ERIC MORIN 35 25 7 4 11 05/12/2022

286985 5 TOM KOZLOWSKI 31 19 5 4 9 09/17/2022

239016 4 GROVER GRAY 13 11 3 3 6 12/06/2022

250902 3 RALPH BACA 13 18 4 6 10 12/27/2022

309354 4 MICHAEL BIELMAN 11 18 4 4 8 09/17/2022

309353 3 SHARLEEN BIELMAN 8 7 3 2 5 09/17/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 6 5 15 7 22

310341 3 GREG (DAMON)
PENDERGAST

4 0 2 0 2 12/02/2022

312179 3 AUSTIN MORIN 2 5 0 2 2 03/17/2023

Team Name: 8 BREAK & RUN Team ID: 269166
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

303654 5 ROBERT SOMOANO 33 23 7 3 10 10/01/2022

199841 7 THELOU TEPAIT 26 18 4 5 9 08/14/2022

295515 5 ED SCHADEWALD 24 15 4 3 7 09/15/2022

52460 4 JEFFREY CHAPPELL 19 16 6 1 7 05/27/2022

307652 3 NORRIS MONTAGUE 12 14 5 3 8 05/25/2022

56355 3 CYNTHIA CHAPPELL 7 8 3 3 6 10/15/2022

303655 3 MARYLIN SOMOANO 6 13 2 5 7 09/18/2022

235749 3 DOUGLAS LOWERRE 5 9 2 3 5 04/30/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 10 6 16

Team Name: 8 THE REAL 1S Team ID: 269188
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

306334 7 LEE FORD 35 15 5 4 9 01/13/2023

246292 5 JAMES ALLISON 21 28 2 6 8 11/02/2022

229785 3 MACEO CHEEK 19 14 6 4 10 08/09/2022

250922 5 ERIC KINTZER 15 7 3 1 4 12/05/2022

210697 3 BOBBY SHEARER 14 13 6 4 10 09/15/2022

233444 5 JUSTIN ROGERS 14 19 2 5 7 04/20/2023

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 9 17 26

311177 4 DANIEL LUCERO 0 0 0 0 0 01/20/2023

311178 3 STEVEN VERZAL 0 2 0 1 1 01/20/2023



Team Name: 8 WILD CARDS Team ID: 269169
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

284424 4 THOMAS TRATTLER 19 21 5 4 9 11/21/2022

276802 3 GREG CLEMENSEN 14 23 4 6 10 04/14/2022

193662 3 RON SCHIPPERT 10 23 4 4 8 09/16/2023

215013 4 MIKE ALEGRIA 6 9 0 3 3 12/07/2022

308248 3 MICHAEL HUGH 6 19 2 6 8 07/11/2022

199853 3 DIANNE SCHIPPERT 3 26 1 8 9 09/16/2023

309355 2 SHANNON HOLLINGSHEAD 1 20 0 5 5 09/17/2022

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 14 6 20

311770 2 PAMELA HARDY 0 11 0 3 3 02/13/2023

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

306334 LEE FORD 7 70.00% 5 9 22 55.56% 77.56

199841 THELOU TEPAIT 7 59.09% 4 9 20 44.44% 64.44

4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

283461 MIKE ROACH 5 67.86% 9 11 38 81.82% 119.82

303654 ROBERT SOMOANO 5 58.93% 7 10 30 70.00% 100.00

305512 TYLER SPRINGSTUBE 5 62.32% 8 13 32 61.54% 93.54

292501 ERIC MORIN 5 58.33% 7 11 27 63.64% 90.63

284424 THOMAS TRATTLER 4 47.50% 5 9 24 55.56% 79.56

286985 TOM KOZLOWSKI 5 62.00% 5 9 18 55.56% 73.56

309354 MICHAEL BIELMAN 4 37.93% 4 8 18 50.00% 68.00

246292 JAMES ALLISON 5 42.86% 2 8 9 25.00% 34.00



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

210697 BOBBY SHEARER 3 51.85% 6 10 22 60.00% 82.00

307652 NORRIS MONTAGUE 3 46.15% 5 8 19 62.50% 81.50

229785 MACEO CHEEK 3 57.58% 6 10 21 60.00% 81.00

309179 FRANCESCA (FRANKIE)
NICOLETTI

3 38.89% 6 10 20 60.00% 80.00

193662 RON SCHIPPERT 3 30.30% 4 8 16 50.00% 66.00

250902 RALPH BACA 3 41.94% 4 10 15 40.00% 55.00

276802 GREG CLEMENSEN 3 37.84% 4 10 13 40.00% 53.00

109649 MIKE FOLKERSON 3 31.58% 3 8 9 37.50% 46.50

308248 MICHAEL HUGH 3 24.00% 2 8 6 25.00% 31.00

199853 DIANNE SCHIPPERT 3 10.34% 1 9 4 11.11% 15.11


